
Chobham and District Riding Club Charity Show including Sunshine Tour qualifiers

Sunday, July 07, 2024 - Sunday, July 07, 2024

Class 1 Dressage

Bridle No Rider Horse % CDRC Placing

Section A - Intro B

830 Isla Griffiths Blackie 67.81 1st

827 Claire Chennells Amarillo 67.61 Y 2nd

840 Evie Oates Thistledown Jura 67.39 3rd

863 Katie Thorne Look an' Otis Me 65.65 (66) 4th

882 Louise Davidson Mr Beaujangles 65.65 (65) Y 5th

764 Abigail Roberts Jack in the Box 65.22 6th=

879 Mary Woods Risky 65.22 6th=

859 Annabelle Cooper Rocklands Abbey Prince 64.78

875 Mia Grundy Diablo 64.57

852 Savannah Turner Lola 64.35

824 Ronnie Osborne Swansmoor Roxy 64.13 Y

849 Lily Larkin Maisie Moo 64.13 Y

876 Bethan Wood Jack in the Box 63.48

884 Lara-Jane Fuller Iris Strawberry Fair 63.26 Y

742 Katie Norris Benson 62.83

800 Alia Mohd Dottie Dot Com 62.61

832 Fatima Mohd Rosetown Blitz 61.09

877 Ela Stallard Rapemills rock Ret

874 Lisa Steele Zebedee HC

Section B- Prelim 14, Prelim 18, Novice 27

761 Amie Sainer Benson 69.62 1st

866 Marci Gough Pennyfarthing Mr Specs 68.27 Y 2nd

872 Natalie Wood Baloo 66.79 3rd

828 Sarah Leno Capitall Casey 64.82 Y 4th

846 Amber Butt Esther 63.85 5th

826 Emily Owen Trixie's The Dodger 63.65 Y 6th

895 Frances Milnes Thorneyside Rosemary 63.27 Y

831 Alice Scott Ember 63.21 Y

881 Sarah Dhoman Boston Tomboy 59.62 Y

Class 15 In hand Condition & Turnout

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

864 Sarah Bacon Minstrel 1st

202 Anna Tingley Trevor 2nd

208 Libby Howard Cricket 3rd

849 Lily Larkin Maise Moo Y 4th

759 Karriann Bryant Frankie 5th
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Class 16 Ridden Condition & Turnout

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

828 Sarah Leno Capitall Casey Y 1st

826 Emily Owen Trixie's The Dodger Y 2nd

858 Jane Shepherd Luccia Y 3rd

895 Frances Milnes Thorneyside Rosemary Y 4th

825 Bella Pozella Loadstar Lily 5th

878 Imogen Johnson Rhydypandy Prince louis 6th

208 Hector Howard Cricket

Class 20 Ridden Novice Showing

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

204 Ava McCarthur Tilly 1st

852 Savannah Turner Lola 2nd

748 Connie Cowley Phelix 3rd

856 Darcy Smith Peaches 4th

Class 21 Ridden Novice Rider

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

882 Louise Davidson Mr Beaujangles Y 1st

856 Darcy Smith Peaches 2nd

884 Lara-Jane Fuller Iris Strawberry Fair Y 3rd

759 Karriann Bryant Frankie 4th

Class 22 Best Junior Ridden

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

805 Freya Boyle Super Ted 1st

852 Savannah Turner Lola 2nd

853 Jessica Malley Roma 3rd

873 Kena Mohammed Dottie Dot Com

841 Lucy Bracken Lola

843 Grace Lewis Lani

Class 23 First Ridden

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

808 Elsie Hackshall Showtime Sallypie 1st

857 Harry Ayres Ballerina 2nd

870 Lyla Bartholomew Rocky view bucksfizz Y 3rd

844 Mila Richardson Ippikin Penelope Y 4th

829 Sophia Bennett Megan 5th

207 Florence Parker Vinnie 6th

832 Fatima Mohd Rosetown Blitz

Class 24 Ridden Lead Rein

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

845 Quinn Richardson Northbeech Dun Daisy 1st

758 Lyla Cherrie Echo Star 2nd

215 Annie Emblem Spotty 3rd

834 Ruma Akhtar Rocky 4th

753 Lilah Eicke Smartie 5th

212 Montana Vinnie 6th
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Class 25 Ridden Coloureds

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

885 Grace Sands Dylan 1st

828 Sarah Leno Capitall Casey Y 2nd

884 Lara-Jane Fuller Iris Strawberry Fair Y 3rd

216 Joseph Emblem Spotty 4th

825 Bella Pozella Loadstar Lily 5th

Class 26 Ridden M& M

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

Section A Registered

895 Frances Milnes Thorneyside Rosemary Y 1st

890 Olivia Telling Mach One Y 4th

883 Jenny Povey Ty Y 5th

857 Harry Ayres Ballerina 3rd

826 Emily Owen Trixie's The Dodger Y 2nd

Section B Part

853 Jessica Malley Roma 1st

825 Bella Pozella Loadstar Lily 2nd

Class 27 Ridden Cobs

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

860 Lyla Rose Harrison Little Bo Peep 1st

852 Savannah Turner Lola 2nd

863 Katie Thorne Look an' Otis Me 3rd

204 Ava McCarthur Tilly 4th

868 Becky Shepherd Liam 5th

893 Holly Brewer Zak 6th

Class 28 Family Horse or Pony

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

866 Marci Gough Pennyfarthing Mr Specs Y 1st

886 Amelia-Grace Sharp Oakley 2nd

825 Bella Pozella Loadstar Lily 3rd

853 Jessica Malley Roma 4th

Class 29 Ridden Veteran Horse & Pony

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

835 Florence Bradford Paddy Y 1st

742 Katie Norris Benson 2nd

896 Maisie-Ann Lyons Burtie Basset 3rd

811 Grace Fitzgibbon Diablo 4th

Class 30 In Hand Best Mane & Tail

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

883 Jenny Povey Ty Y 1st

202 Anna Tingley Trevor 2nd

808 Natasha Covey Trigger 3rd

845 Quinn Richardson Northbeech Dun Daisy 4th

864 Sarah Bacon Minstrel 5th
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Class 31 In hand Handsomest Gelding

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

206 Ingrid Morgan 1st

890 Olivia Telling Mach One Y 2nd

883 Jenny Povey Ty Y 3rd

830 Isla Griffiths Blackie 4th

880 Natasha Covey Trigger 5th

747 Daniel Harding Minnow 6th

834 Ruma Akhtar Rocky 7th

894 Claire Stock Baldowran Sam

Class 32 In hand Prettiest Mare

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

838 Elowen Nettleship Fearless Blue Moon Y 1st

843 Grace Lewis Lani Y 2nd

850 Zoe Cooper Sersha Y 3rd

864 Sarah Bacon Minstrel 4th

208 Hector Howard Cricket 5th

810 Mila Richardson Northbeech Dun Daisy Y 6th

749 Kitty Norris Grace

871 Lily Caddy Riverbank Rhiannon

865 Maia Macdonald Bloo

842 Alesha Naidu Bartonhill Cosmic Dancer

841 Lucy Bracken Lola

204 Ava McCarthur Tilly

Class 33 Child Handler

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

673 Poppy Brown Windlebrook Ruby 1st

870 Lyla Bartholomew Rocky view bucksfizz Y 2nd

838 Elowen Nettleship Fearless Blue Moon Y 3rd

830 Isla Griffiths Blackie 4th

713 Lilly Covey Risky 5th

201 Lucy Anne Covey Trigger 6th

741 Isla Norris Grace

Class 34 In Hand M& M

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

895 Frances Milnes Thorneyside Rosemary Y 1st

869 Sophie Roff Prince 2nd

883 Jenny Povey Ty Y 3rd

213 Karen Joiner Bonny Y 4th

208 Hector Howard Cricket 5th

878 Imogen Johnson Rhydypandy Prince louis 6th

889 Fay Delamont Twyford Glitz

842 Alesha Naidu Bartonhill Cosmic Dancer

839 Millie Harrison Mr Jones

853 Jessica Malley Roma

Class 35 In hand Youngstock 1-3yrs

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

869 Sophie Roff Prince 1st

836 Pat Fewster Blackjack 2nd
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Class 36 In hand Veteran Horse & Pony

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

834 Ruma Akhtar Rocky 1st

739 Connie Cowley Minnow 2nd

871 Lily Caddy Riverbank Rhiannon 3rd

889 Fay Delamont Twyford Glitz 4th

217 Emily Davis Fortridge Star 5th

849 Lily Larkin Maisie Moo Y 6th

Class 37 In hand Coloureds

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

836 Pat Fewster Blackjack 1st

828 Sarah Leno Capitall Casey Y 2nd

202 Anna Tingley Trevor 3rd

743 Natalie White Frankie 4th

841 Lucy Bracken Lola 5th

Class 38 In hand Cobs

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

863 Katie Thorne Look an' Otis Me 1st

880 Natasha Covey Trigger 2nd

836 Pat Fewster Blackjack 3rd

202 Anna Tingley Trevor 4th

214 Maria Sayer Tanzar 5th

897 Berni Lyons Grayswood Danny Boy 6th

868 Becky Shepherd Liam

206 Ingrid Morgan

759 Karriann Bryant Frankie

Class 40 Working Hunter 50cm

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

203 Elsie Hackshall Showtime Sallypie 1st

805 Freya Boyle Super Ted 2nd

837 Charlotte Haynes Aggie A La Folie 3rd

840 Evie Oates Thistledown Jura 4th

860 Lyla-Rose Harrison Little bo peep 5th

207 Florence Parker Vinnie 6th

894 Claire Stock Baldowran Sam

890 Olivia Telling Mach One

839 Millie Harrison Mr Jones

870 Lyla Bartholomew Bucksfizz

Class 41 Working Hunter 60cm

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

898 Amelia Ward Thorneynewside Sugar Ray 1st

835 Florence Bradford Paddy Y 2nd

867 Donna Still Indie Y 3rd

855 Daisy Mulligan Homelodge Firefly 4th

872 Natalie Wood Baloo

851 Stacey Jones Rhystyd Blodyn Mai

847 Sienna Taylor Tempest

840 Evie Oates Thistledown Jura
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Class 42 Working Hunter 75cm

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

898 Amelia Ward Thorneynewside Sugar Ray 1st

867 Donna Still Indie Y 2nd

835 Florence Bradford paddy Y 3rd

826 Emily Owen Trixie's The Dodger Y 4th

847 Sienna Taylor Tempest

843 Grace Lewis Lani

Class 43 Ridden Hunter/ Show Hunter

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

870 Lyla Bartholomew Rocky view bucksfizz Y 1st

894 Claire Stock Baldowran Sam 2nd

884 Lara Jane Fuller Iris Strawberry Fair Y 3rd

Class 44 Riding Club Pony

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

808 Elsie Hackshall Showtime Sallypie 1st

805 Freya Boyle Super Ted 2nd

736 Poppy Brown Windlebrook Blossom 3rd

860 Lyla-Rose Harrison Little bo peep 4th

811 Grace Fitzgibbon Diablo 5th

825 Bella Pozella Loadstar Lily 6th

841 Lucy Bracken Lola 6th

Class 45 Riding Club Horse 14’2

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

866 Marci Gough Pennyfarthing Mr Specs Y 1st

831 Alice Scott Ember Y 2nd

858 Jane Shepherd Luccia Y 3rd

887 Lilly-Rose Sharp Sugar and spice 4th

Class 50 True Beginners Jumping 40cm

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

829 Sophia Bennett Megan 1st

875 Mia Grundy Princess Hollie 2nd

736 Poppy Brown Windlebrook Blossom 3rd

856 Darcy Smith Peaches

837 Charlotte Haynes Aggie A La Folie

832 Fatima Mohd Rosetown Blitz

833 Miriam Mohd Dottie Dot Com

Class 51 Beginners Jumping 50cm

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

860 Lyla-Rose Harrison Little bo peep 1st

871 Lily Caddy Riverbank Rhiannon 2nd

209 Sofia Carberry Bobby 3rd

893 Holly Brewer Zak 4th

888 Amelia-Grace Sharp Oakley

710 Bethan Wood Rapemills rock

844 Mila Richardson Ippikin Penelope

837 Charlotte Haynes Aggie A La Folie
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Class 52 Beginners Jumping 60cm

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

843 Grace Lewis Lani Y 1st

784 Gracie Mackinney Basil 2nd

855 Daisy Mulligan Homelodge Firefly 3rd

837 Charlotte Haynes Aggie A La Folie 4th

737 Charley Hockley-Wright Bentley

892 Amy Lambkin Prince Iggie

891 Isabel Lambkin Remarkable Rooney

877 Ela Stallard Rapemills rock

764 Abigail Roberts Jack in the Box

871 Lily Caddy Riverbank Rhiannon

865 Maia Macdonald Bloo

Class 53

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

784 Gracie Mackinney Basil 1st

862 Charlotte Brown Bobbilicious 2nd

887 Lilly-Rose Sharp Sugar and spice

813 Grace Fitzgibbon Jack in the Box

855 Daisy Mulligan Homelodge Firefly

843 Grace Lewis Lani

Class 54 Open jumping 75cm

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

835 Florence Bradford Paddy Y 1st

854 Freya Conlon Tia 2nd

862 Charlotte Brown Bobbilicious 3rd

899 Poppy Kidson Polly

Class 55 Open Jumping 80cm

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

899 Poppy Kidson Polly 1st

843 Grace Lewis Lani Y 2nd

854 Freya Conlon Tia 3rd

835 Florence Bradford paddy

748 Connie Cowley Phelix

Class 56 Open Jumping 85cm

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

826 Emily Owen Trixie's The Dodger Y 1st
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